

ü  
SLP(Crl.)No. 3672 OF 2004

ITEM No.46

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3672/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2004 in CRLM 27227/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NIRMAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay of arrest )( With Office Report )

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On prayer made on behalf of the respondent, adjourned.

List after four weeks.

The petitioner shall not be arrested till then.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER